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Over half support Liz Truss resigning as Prime Minister,
similar levels who said the same about Johnson earlier this year

Would you support or oppose Liz Truss resigning as Prime Minister?

I Support I Oppose
Liz Truss

14-17 October 2022 53% 20%

I

Boris Johnson
5-6 July 2022

59% 22%
290/0
22%
23%
27%
21%

%

Base: 1,035 Online British adults aged 18-75, 14-17" October 2022. Note: Data from 12-13 April taken from a survey of those aged 16-75. * When asked in 1-3 April 2022
the question also started “If Boris Johnson is issued with a fixed penalty notice for breaking Covid rules....”

7-8 June 2022 50%

25-26 May 2022 58%
54%
54%
54%

58%

6-9 May 2022
12-13 April 2022
1-3 April 2022

31 Jan - 1 Feb 2022
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Only 13% think Truss will win the next General Election, and just 14% say she
will be able to unite the Conservatives — worse scores than Johnson in June

How likely or unlikely do you think it is that Liz Truss will...?

IVery | fairly likely IVery | fairly unlikely
... win the next General Election?

Oct '22 / Truss 13%, 78%

June '22 / Johnson 30% 59%

... unite the Conservative party under her / his leadership?

Oct '22 / Truss 14% 78%

June '22 / Johnson 28% 64%

Base: 1,035 Online British adults aged 18-75, 14-17t October 2022
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Two in three think Kwasi Kwarteng changed Britain’s economy for the
worse whilst he was Chancellor of the Exchequer, just 6% say for the better

From what you’ve seen or heard, if anything, about Kwasi Kwarteng
whilst he was Chancellor of the Exchequer do you think he...?*

I Better No difference IWorse I Don’t know

... has changed Britain’s economy for?

Kwarteng / Oct '22 R/ 19%

Kwarteng / Sept '22 13% 14%

Sunak / March '22 16% 32% 42%

Sunak / Oct '21 21% 33% 31%

Base: 1,035 Online British adults aged 18-75, 14-17! October 2022. *Note change of wording in October 2022.
For previous wave the wording was “From what you've seen or heard, if anything, about ... since he became Chancellor of the Exchequer do you think he...” a
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One in three think Jeremy Hunt will make no difference to Britain’s
economy, whilst a quarter say he will change it for the worse

From what you’ve seen or heard, if anything, about Jeremy Hunt since he became
Chancellor of the Exchequer do you think he...?

I Better || Nodifference  Jworse || Don’t know

... Will change Britain’s economy for?

Hunt / Oct '22 14% 35%

Kwarteng / Sept '22 15%

Sunak / March '22 20%

Sunak / Oct '21 24%

Base: 1,035 Online British adults aged 18-75, 14-17t October 2022
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Three in four say they are not confident the Conservatives have a good
long-term economic plan, whilst opinion remains split on the Labour

How confident, if at all are, you that ... have a good long-term economic plan for Britain?

I Confident I Not confident

The Conservative party
14-17 October 2022 17% 74%

28-29 Sept 2022 25% 68%

The Labour party

14-17 October 2022 40% 47%

28-29 Sept 2022 38% 52%

Base: 1,035 Online British adults aged 18-75, 14-17t October 2022
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Perceptions of the British economy: Trend

How would you describe the current state of the British economy? Would you say it is...?

October 2022

12%

Good

86%

Poor

2%
Don’t know

Net = -74

Base: 1,035 Online British adults aged 18-75, 14-17t October 2022
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November 2021 — October 2022
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What factors contribute to Britain’s rising cost of living?

How much, if at all, do you think each of the following are contributing to the rising

cost of living in Britain today? Change in
% great deal / fair
. Great deal/ amount since

I A great deal I A fair amount I Not very much / not at all fair amount  Sept 22

Russian invasion of Ukraine 42% 38% 80% +3
Conservative's economic policies in Gov. 49% 30% 80% +7
The state of the global economy 31% 48% 79% +5
Covid-19 pandemic 30% 42% 72% +6

Businesses making excessive profits 34% 32% 66% 0

Britain leaving the European Union 34% 30% 64% +5

‘Net zero’ policies to combat climate change E¥/ 26% 39% +2

Base: 1,035 Online British adults aged 18-75, 14-17t October 2022 @
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